operation and instruction manual
K23900
Kinematic Viscosity Bath
service | innovation | technology
REV K-A
K23900 Kinematic Viscosity Bath
 Operation and Instruction Manual
- ii -

- 8 -
Part Number Size
Approximate
Constant,
cSt/s
Kinematic
Viscosity
Range, cSt
 Part Number Size
Approximate
Constant,
cSt/s
Kinematic
Viscosity
Range, cSt
378-025-C01 25 0.002 0.5 to 2  378-025-C02 25 0.002 0.4 to 2
378-050-C01 50 0.004 0.8 to 4  378-050-C02 50 0.004 0.8 to 4
378-075-C01 75 0.008 1.6 to 8  378-075-C02 75 0.008 1.6 to 8
378-100-C01 100 0.015 3 to 15  378-100-C02 100 0.015 3 to 15
378-150-C01 150 0.035 7 to 35  378-150-C02 150 0.035 7 to 35
378-200-C01 200 0.1 20 to 100  378-200-C02 200 0.1 20 to 100
378-300-C01 300 0.25 50 to 250  378-300-C02 300 0.25 50 to 250
378-350-C01 350 0.5 100 to 500  378-350-C02 350 0.5 100 to 500
378-400-C01 400 1.2 240 to 1,200  378-400-C02 400 1.2 240 to 1,200
378-450-C01 450 2.5 500 to 2,500  378-450-C02 450 2.5 500 to 2,500
378-500-C01 500 8 1,600 to 8,000  378-500-C02 500 8 1,600 to 8,000
378-600-C01 600 20 4,000 to 20,000  378-600-C02 600 20 4,000 to 20,000
378-650-C01 650 45 9,000 to 45,000  378-650-C02 650 45 9,000 to 45,000
378-700-C01 700 100
20,000 to
100,000
 378-700-C02 700 100
20,000 to
100,000
Ubbelohde Viscometers
Part Number Size